FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2024 Second Extraordinary Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Mandie Landry to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 8 by Senator Reese

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- On page 16, line 24, delete "twenty" and insert in lieu thereof "ten" 2
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- On page 16, line 25, after "<u>experience</u>" and before the period "." delete "as a criminal defense attorney" and insert "<u>providing indigent defense services</u>" 4